110
l.

2

3.

De

o

CLASS

BELTS,

BLAZERS,

HATS,

NIGHTSHIRTS,

PAJANAS,

PANTS,

DESCRIPTION

Ments 30-50 in,
Boys!

Boyst

"

Ment s

"

Mentsg, Soft
n -

Men's

Boys!

n

Ments

"
"
n
n
"
n

ft
n

n

Youths!' & Boys!

Boys! Overalls
n ]

Ment's Sanforized

Men's Jeans

Men's Overalls

"

"
"

n

- Youthst
"

"
n

"
"

n

n
n

n
n

, Jeans

n
"

n

Slacks

n

Men's Slacks

n
n

-Men's Work

CATALOG NO.

?wa
3 D 6057

40 p 3559
40 D 3585

41 D 1216R
43 p 1214r

33 D 5100
33 D 5l27
33 D 4855

33 D 910
33 D91l

)43 D 3388
43 D 3391
33 D 952
33 D 953
33 D 930
33 D 931
33 D 962
33D 963
33 D 96
33 D 935
33 D 936
33 D 939
33 D 940
33 D 981

~ 33 D 982

33 D 983
33 D 976
33 D 977
33 D 978
43 D 3383

40 D 4u65
40 D hu3zy
40 D 9173
4 p 9161
40 D 5610
40 D 5611
40 D 5612
4 » 5677
40 D 5678
50 D 5658
50 D 5657

41 p gg12

PAGE
4034
I4ER

365
365
Yol
4ol

4030
4030
403B

408
408

351
350
406
406
406
406
406
Lo6
406

- 1406

406
406
406
407
4o7
407
407
407
4o7
351

+y 367

367
368D -,

- 368D

354
354
354
354
354

i 3::)4_

354
355

355
4o6

Uo7
436
436
436

43l

L3k
380
380

. 280

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

80

30
431

ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea

ea
ea

pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
PTr
pr
pPTr
pr
pr
pr
pTr
pPr
pTr
pr
pr
pr

pr.

pr
pr
Pr
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
ea
ea
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr
pr




ITEM
IR

B

CLASS
SHIRIS,

- SHOES,

"
"

Youths! Dress
Ments Dress

"
n

n
"

n
"
n

"

Boys? Work

n
"
n
"
"

"

Men's Work

"
n
n
"
n
"
n
n
"
n
n
n
"
n
n
n
1"
n
"
n
n
n
"
"
n
n

DESCRIPTION

Boys! Dress'Sport
Youths Work

n

"

"

n
"
"
"

"
f
"

=S3I =S 38 =2 3333

=03

_. ,..G. : m.

43 D 3038
43 p 3110
43 D 3119
43 D 2851
33 D 270
pan
33 D 272
33 D 274
33 D 275
33 D 276
33 D 556
— 33 D 557
33 D 678
33 D 613

D 5307
D 5363
D 5360
67 D 5336
D 5331
D 5305
D 5341

350
- 3i6E

346E
348
388
388

388

388
388
288
433
433
432

U322

233
e33
233
e33
233

5 8

233
252

252 '

252
252
252
252
252
253
255
258
258
258
258
258
258
2h8
258
2584
2534
2584
2584
258A
2584
2584
2584
2584
2584
258B
258B
2583
258B

2588
2580 .

258C
258C
2h8C
2580
258C
2580
258D
258D
258D
258D
2h8D
258D
258D
259

259

259

259

259

NN
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10,

11,

12,

CLASS
SOCKS,

SUSPENDERS,

SWEATERS,

UNDERWEAR,

ZESCRIPTION

Boys! Work

Youthst! Work
Ments Dress

" "

" Work
n "

Youths? Dress .

Ment! s
Youthgt

Boyst! & Youthst

Little Men's

Men's

Boyst! Shirts

»1:ya¢-¢“'

CATALOG NO.
43 D 6816
43 D 6816
86 D 194
86 D 206
86 D 2074

86 D 1958-9

86 D 1927

33 D g61k4
43 D 6067

43 D 70%0
43 p 7210
33 R 2078
33 D 2047
33 D 2031
33D 2028
33 D 2043
33 D 2038
33 D 2039
33 D 2040
33 D 2045
33 D 2046
33 D 2060
33 D 1585
33 D 1586
33 D 1587
33 D 2034
33 D 20k
33D

D

D

2044
33 D 2052
3 D 1516
33 D 2079
43

(=}

7508

Boyst! & Youths' Shorts 47 D 7503
Youths! Shirts
Men's ghirts &

"
n
n

==

"

n
1"

43 p 7502

Shorts 16 D 5105

Men's Union Suits

" H

=% = =

==

SR 3 =3

"
n "
" n
1 n
n n

Men's Shirts & Short s
n

n
" "

n
n

n

n
L

Men's Union Suits

" "
" "

n
n

16 D 5146
5209
5162
5147
5120
5121
5161
5167
5166
5160
5109
5111
5104
5130
5204
5201
5205
5203
16 D 5100
16 D 5113
16 D 511k
16 D 5010
16 D 5011
16 D 501k
16 D 5037
16 D 5239
16 D 5245
16 D 5210
16 D 6026
16 D 6027
16 D 6028
16 D 6029
16 D 6032
16 D 603

16 D K02

16 D 5020
16 D 5021
16 D 5995
16 D 5996
16 D 5950

o
Ao
w

O
CHO\O\O\E;
SUUUyUUUYyY DUy

R e
AN\ Y OO
o

o
oAeN
v B v}

LLg

Page 3

UNIT PRICE
pr 015
pr 15
pTr 029
pr 25
pr 6/1000
Y 6/ 3
pr el
pr «85
pr . uE
ea 1.00
ea 49
ea 2ou5
ea 2+89
ea 2.89
ea 2.98
ea 2¢35
ea 3.29
ea 3.49
ea 3439
ea 3.19
ea 3496
ea MOZS'
ea u.98
ea u¢98
ea n‘98
ea 2.98
ea 3029
ea 2039
ea 1098
ea 1,98
ea 2.29
ea 029
ea <18
ea .18
ea 025
ea 025
ea 036
ea 036
ea 053
ea 039
ea 039
ea 43
ea ou3
ea . Ll—}
ea oh3
ea 068
ea .68
ea .68
ea .NS
ea .67
ea 67
ea .67
ea 067
ea 090
ea 09C
ea 090
ea 1035
ea 1035
ea 1.35
ea 1435
ea «89
ea «89
ea «H8
ea «89
€a o89
ea «82
ea 82
ea 1,15
ea 1015
ea 065
€ea 065
ea .65
ea 998
ea 098
ea 1.26



12,

13,

1h,
15-

16,

186

18.

190

CLASS DESCRIPTION
UNDERWEAR, Men's Union Suits
" n I
i " "
WINDBREAKERS ,Men!s

"

"
"
n
1

GROUP 2 = WOMEN!S, MISSES, CHILDEEN, INFANTS! CLOTHING

APRONS,

BLANKETS, Infants

BLOUSES,

"
"

fn
n

Women' s

"
n
b
"
"
"
f

HOUSECOATS, Robes

- DIAPERS

"
n

"
"

L

DRESSES, Children's

Juniors, Mis
n

"

-

i
n

Infants! Dresses

n 1

" n
1 1"

Infants? Creepers

n "
" "
" "

n n
" n "
n n n
n n "
n " n

Juniors,

Women's & Misses

" "
n n
i "

ses Cotton

> W ‘i
CATALOG NO. PAGE,
16 D 5989 4lhg
16 D 5990 4lig
16 D 5992 Llg
41 D 5290 Lol
41 p 241R 4ok
41 D 5270 Lok
41 D 5272 Lol
41 D 1216R =)
41 p 1214R 4ok
27 D %21l 69
38 p 4340 262D
38 D 43l 262D
38 D 4352 262D
28 D 4353 262D
38 D L4346 262D
7 D 3040 91
7 D 3130 91
7 D 3112 91
7 D 3065 91
7 D 3116 91
7 D 3113 91
7 ND 3115 91
7 ND 3114 91
27 ND 9003M 130
27 ND goolM 130
27 ND 9000 130
27 ND 9002 130
27 ND 9006 130
27 ND 9007 130
27 ND 9046 131
27 ND 9047 131
27 ND 90k9 131
27 ND 901k 131
27 ND 9015 131
27 ¥p 9012 131
27 ND 9013 131
38 D 3127 265
77 ¥D 7690 316
77 ¥D 7692 316
71 D 7703 315
77 D 7704 315
1 D 7702 ns
38 D 5224 276
38 D 5226 276
38 D 5231 276
38 D He2t 276
38 D 5138 277
38 D 5139 277
38 D - 5132 277
38 D 5134 277
27 Np g5nu 66
27 ND 8550 66
27 ND 8558 66
27 ND 8556 66
27 ND 8552 66
27 ND 856Q 66
77 ND 7724 314
77 ND 7708 31
77 ND 7863 kL
77 ND 7711 31k
(7 ¥D 7710 31Y4
77 ND 7691 316
77 D 7536 316
27 ND 8ug6 60
27 ND 8L4gg 60
27 ND 8485 60
27 ND 9335 60

ea

ea
ea

ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
€ea -
ea
ea

dog

ea
ea
ea
ea
€a
ea
ea
ea
ea
€a
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
€a
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
€a
ea

1.98

3/ 9k



& . .fqi'gﬁ..f. :1 _ . Page 5

ITEM,  CLASS, E 10N CATALOG NO. PAGE UNIT-  PRICE
. , Women's & Misses 27 D gughy 60 ea 1,00
19 DRESSES - Mi“ e o g = o
n 1 27 D 8493 60 ea 1.00

" " 27 D 8ug2 60 ea 1,00

n " 27 ND 8526 63 ea 2.98

" " 27 ND 8527 63 ea 2.98

It 1" 27 ND 8528 63 ea 1.98

" n 27 Np 8529 63 ea 1.98

n " 27 ND 8530 63 ea 1,59

. ’ 27 ND 8531 63 ea 1.59

" n 27 ND 8520 : 63 ea 2498

. " 27 ND 8521 ¥ 63 ea 2.98

" " 27 ND 8522 63 ea 1.98

" n 27 ¥D 8523 63 ea 1.98

. n ..~ 27 Np 852l 63 ea 1.59

" " 27 ND 8525 63 ea 1.59

20, HOSE, Children's socks 86D 2529 128 pr 17
o " 86 D 2576 , 128 ¢ pr ok
Infant!s 38 D 4220 269 pr 17
" 38 D hLeoe 269 pr W17
Misses Hose 86 D 1450 123 pr 3/1.25
" Socks 86'D 2577 128 pr .19

u n 86 D ‘2549 128 pr .19
Women? s Hose 86 D 2u77 123 pr .18
4 n 86 D 2uly 2% 3 pr «30

" i 86 D 2534 128 pr .25

? n g6 D 2508 128 pr .25

r " g6 D 2525 1128 pr .19
22, NIGHTGOWNS, Women's 38 D 935 142 ea 1.39
" 383 D 936 142 ea 1,39

" 38 D 1016 1h2 ea +89

- 38 D 1017 142 ea «89

23. PAJAMAS, Misses 38 D 9133 136 ea 1,48
" 38 D 9132 136 ea 1.48

n 38 D 9130 136 ea 1,48

. 33 D 9131 136 ea 1,48
Women'! s 38 D 1299 134 ea 1,47
» 38 D 1298 134 ea 1,47

" 38 D 1225 134 ea 1.47

4 38 D 1227 134 aa . 1,67

24, SHOES, Children!s Dress 15 D 1307 225 8 1.8
g n 15D 1274 22l pr 1.98

" " 15 D 1336 22h “pr 1,98

" " 15 D 1272 a2h pr 1.98

n " 15 D 1322 224 pr 1.98

" " 15 D 1273 224 pr 1.9¢

" Play 15D 1726 227 pr 1.89

" " 15D 1727 227 pr 1.89

" " 15 D 1728 227 pr 1.89

n " 15 D 144y 227 pr 1,69

" " 15 D 1445 227 pr 1.69

" " 15 D 1226 227 pr 1.89

" n 15 D 1227 227 pr 1,89

v " 15 D 1707 227 pr 2429

" " 15 D 1708 227 pr 2e29

. n + 15 D 1355 227 : pr 1,69

» hd 15 D 1356 227 pr 1,69

o " 15D 1318 227 pr 1.99

v n 15 D 1319 227 pr 1.99

» " 15 D 1315 227 pr 1,69

L i 15D 1317 227 pr 1.69

2 " T=oY5.D1732 227 " pr 1.89

" 15D 1731 227 pr 1.89

n " 15 D 1233 22fotbilde ygpa 1.59-
LT 1 15 D 1232 227 pr 1,59

2 . 15 D 1256 227 - 3.8

n n 15 D 1257 227 pr 1,19

o n 15 D 1689 227 pr 1.19

. " 15 D 1690 227 pr 1.19

" " 15 D 1891 227 pr 1,49

n n 15 D 1892 227 pr 1.4g

: . 15 D 1833 227 pr 1,49



ITEM _ CTASS
24, EHOES, .

25. -SHORTS,

26. SKIRTS,

27. SLIPS,

DESCRIPTION

Misscs Dress
" "

" n

Infantts
n

Women's Dress

n "
n "
" "
Women's Work
" "
- n
" "
U i
" "
" "
" "
" "
" "
" "
" "

2 3 =
S s ss

" N

Women's House slippers

" "
" "
n n
" n
n n
" "
n n
" 1
n "
n "
" n
n "
1" "
Children's
1
n
Infant?s
fn
"
Misses
Women!s

n

Children's

Misses & Women's
n "

" "
n n
" "
it "
Children's
f
i
n
Misses
Women' g
n

n
n

28, SUITS, SLACK, Childrents

Misses
]

n

n
Women! s

"

"

3333::33‘-’3:3:3

mumu‘ii;q.
15 D 1166

15 D 1168

15 D 1309

38 D 4118.9

38 D 4153

54 D 7085wk4=3
54 D 8295.96

54 D 8271

B4 D 8620-19-01
15 D 3557«8

15 D 3597

15 D 3523.2

15 D 3501

15 D 350159
15D 3&33

15 D 342

15 D 34

15 D 3466

15 D 3506-

12 3 32060

15 D 3560

15 D 3545

15 D 3595=4

15 D 35612

15 D 3478-7

15 D 3488w7

15 D 37U9-50~51
15 D 3836=5

15 D 3615

15 D 28148

15 D 3763-2-4
15 D 37954-2-7
15 D 3604

15 D 3701-00
15 D 3851=52
15 D 361400
15 D 374l4.52.43
15 D 3775-76=77
15 D 37534

15 D 386465

16.D 7001
16 D 7066
16.D 7211
38 D 8795
38 D 8701
38 D 8792
38 D 2308=9-10
38 D 2605
38 D 2609

77 ND 7860

ND 3223%-21..20
ND 3219-18-3Y4
Np 323525
ND 322g-69
ND 3233-51

ND 3232-38-30

N~

38 D 2011

38 D 2019

38 D 9680-81
38 D 20345
38 D 2013

38 D 3656-7-8
38 D 3736

38 D 3668-3~70
33 D 3671

38 D 6027

(7 ND 7872+1-3
17 ND 7869

77 ND 7870

77 ND 7875

7 ND 2816

7 ¥D 2817

7 ¥D 2818-19

o

e e

Page 6 »

PAGE UNIT ;gacﬁ?ﬁi
225 YT 2.99
225 pr 3e29
225 pr 1.98
269 pr 1,00
268 pPr +88
204 pr 2.29
20)4- Pr 2098
204 pr 2.98
204 pr 3498
21” Pr 3039
21& r 3039
215 pr 3439
215 pr 2439
216 pPTr 2e 25
216 pr e 65
216 pr 2e 65
216 pr 2.65

217 pr 2015 -
217 pr 2.15
217 pr 2.15
a7 pr 2.15
218 pr 2,69
218 'pr uoes
218 pr «25
183 pr 1.29
183 pr 1.79
183 D 1.29
183 pr 1.29
133 pr 1.29
183 pr + 79
183 pr 1.98
183 pr 1. 39
183 pr 1,00
183 pr 1.39
183 pr 1.49
183 pr «59
183 pTr l. )49
183 pr 1.25
336 pr a15
336 pr «25
336 pr 29
267 pr .19
267 pr .19
267 T ol3

3’-'-2 pPr . 30 -
1”3 br +39
143 pr 39
313 ea 1098
gL ea 2e25
gl ea 1.98
85 ea 3.98
85 ea .98
85 ea 098
85 ea 4,98
299 ea 59
299 ea +68
278 ea «25
299 ea «89
239 ea .69
¢ 9 ea 1129
145 ea’ «89
1kg ea 1.29
1kg ea 1.29
273 ea L. 49
221 ea 2.98
321 ea 2«98
321 ea 1.98
321 ea 1.39
80 ‘ea 1,98
&0 ea .98
80 ea 3.98



ITEM _CLASS

28.

29.

30,

51,

_DESCRIPTION
SUITS, SLACK, Women's
n

1

SWEATERS, Children!s
"

Infants
1

Women! s

Misses
"

ft
"

"
n

UNDERVESTS, Infants
n

n
n

Women!'s
1t

BRASSIERES, Women's
"

n
"
"
"
n

Maternity
"

ji’EJ;cw

CATALLG NO.
7 WD 2320w21
7 WD 2830

7 ND 2831
38 D 7770-1
38 D 7793=2
38 D 7956-7
38 D 79356
38 D 7091
38 D 7169-70=71
38 D 716%=65
38 D 737a-1
38 D 7386M
38 D 7256M
38 D 73841
38 D 734
38 D 7345
28 D 8354.5
38 D 8856-7
38 D 8750
33 D 8751
16 D 6912
16 D 6930
18 D 65”6

18 D 663

18 D 678

18 D 688

13 D 623

18 D 660

18 D 803

18 D 825

18 D 655

PAGE

g1
81
81

304
305
279

Page 7
UNIT

ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ZRICE,

5
«9
4,98

.69

89
1.19

.69
1.19
1409
1e29
2.25
1.85
1435
1.85
1.85
1.85

o3U
«39
BT
23
25
.39

57
57
57
57
57
57
79
.98
1.9



g >

! - CLOTHING REQUEST TDuNOw 25800s .
2
N&E_Richard Hiroshi Tsukada Date_pugust 10, 1g4p 1942
¥ ADDRESS 6 X 29 5
] District Ave/St Barrack Unit ' i
Catalog | Quan- Unit
Number tity NAIE OF ARTICLE WANTED Color | Size |Price | Amount
41 D 5274 1 Windbreaker plaid P B8 $4.48
16D5166 4 Undershirt 4for 1,64 e 38 43 l.64
41D792 1 | work Pants Drab green [chaki”30£31 2439
41D8802M| 1 5 » Sun tan W-29 L~-31 ! ¥1 1479
67D4757 ' Work shoes Oxford bIky | TR 4,75
Total of igoods vanted ------ P15,01
Total allpwanceg----: 115,24
Balance opn credilt--- s2F

g R

Induction date; May 1, 1942,

Clothing allowances:

lVay—==—- $3.87
Jmle ----- )5. 87
July----= $3,87
Augo ----- X 5.87
Total $15.28
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